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7th World Meeting Of Young Finswimmers
Kecskemét, 2021.11.27. - 28.

Event 27 Boys, 400m Bifins "E" category
2021.11.27 Results
national record 4:15.77 Larion Lipők DBK 2016.11.27

Place Name Club YB Country Finals time Points

1. Adam Kocsi Tauchsportsverband Oesterreichs 11 AUT 4:50.62 50.00
50m: 34.19 34.19 150m: 1:50.85 38.60 250m: 3:05.65 37.46 350m: 4:18.98 35.97

100m: 1:12.25 38.06 200m: 2:28.19 37.34 300m: 3:43.01 37.36 400m: 4:50.62 31.64

2. Alexander Aszlajov Búvársuli Sportegyesület 11 HUN 4:50.69 46.00
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:47.65 37.78 250m: 3:01.40 37.13 350m: 4:15.81 37.07

100m: 1:09.87 37.16 200m: 2:24.27 36.62 300m: 3:38.74 37.34 400m: 4:50.69 34.88

3. Marcell Szilágyi Debreceni Búvárklub 11 HUN 4:51.27 42.00
50m: 33.77 33.77 150m: 1:48.55 37.90 250m: 3:04.43 37.31 350m: 4:17.89 36.15

100m: 1:10.65 36.88 200m: 2:27.12 38.57 300m: 3:41.74 37.31 400m: 4:51.27 33.38

4. Áron Ferenc Mándy Debreceni Búvárklub 10 HUN 4:55.57 39.00
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:50.51 38.68 250m: 3:05.06 37.32 350m: 4:21.24 37.84

100m: 1:11.83 39.58 200m: 2:27.74 37.23 300m: 3:43.40 38.34 400m: 4:55.57 34.33

5. Tomás Paul SP Laguna Novy Jicin 11 CZE 4:57.02 36.00
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:48.85 38.40 250m: 3:06.27 38.37 350m: 4:22.33 37.63

100m: 1:10.45 37.24 200m: 2:27.90 39.05 300m: 3:44.70 38.43 400m: 4:57.02 34.69

6. Levente Dobó Debreceni Búvárklub 10 HUN 5:10.90 33.00
50m: 34.01 34.01 150m: 1:53.27 40.20 250m: 3:13.49 39.79 350m: 4:33.46 39.84

100m: 1:13.07 39.06 200m: 2:33.70 40.43 300m: 3:53.62 40.13 400m: 5:10.90 37.44

7. Balázs Emil Kunszt Búvársuli Sportegyesület 10 HUN 5:19.38 30.00
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 1:56.01 41.61 250m: 3:20.79 42.45 350m: 4:42.75 40.63

100m: 1:14.40 40.42 200m: 2:38.34 42.33 300m: 4:02.12 41.33 400m: 5:19.38 36.63

8. Michal Pos Sport Club Senec 11 SVK 5:31.89 27.00
50m: 35.43 35.43 150m: 1:57.85 42.64 250m: 3:27.91 45.83 350m: 4:55.05 43.56

100m: 1:15.21 39.78 200m: 2:42.08 44.23 300m: 4:11.49 43.58 400m: 5:31.89 36.84


